CLC1007, CLC2007, CLC4007
Single, Dual, and Quad Low Cost,
High Speed RRO Amplifiers
© 2007-2014 Exar Corporation 					           1 / 27	 exar.com/CLC1007
Rev 1D
FEATURES
■■ 260MHz bandwidth
■■ Fully specified at +3V, +5V and ±5V

Rev 1D
CLC1007, CLC2007, CLC4007
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
CLC1007 Ordering Information
CLC1007IST5X TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC1007IST5MTR TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC1007IST5EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC1007ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC1007ISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC1007ISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC2007 Ordering Information
CLC2007ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2007ISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2007ISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC2007IMP8X MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2007IMP8MTR MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2007IMP8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4007 Ordering Information
CLC4007ITP14X TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4007ITP14MTR TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4007ITP14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4007ISO14X SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4007ISO14MTR SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4007ISO14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
For Further Assistance:
Email: CustomerSupport@exar.com or HPATechSupport@exar.com